Cocktails

Flor de Tigre 26
White Light Vodka, Lillet Blanc, Lychee, Maraschino Syrup, Lime , Egg White
Estelle Negroni Blanc 25

Cedar Fox Gin, Suze Aperitif, St Germaine Liqueur, Sake, Orange Bitters

Cynotto 23
Cynar, Coffee Ligueur, Cointreau, Luxardo Maraschino, Tonic

The Highlife 24
Kraken Spiced Rum, Valdespino PX, Averna, Espresso

Estelle Sour 23
Disaronno Amaretto, Grenadine, Lemon, Egg White

Wildflower Honey 01d Fashioned 26

Starward Honeycomb Whisky, Wild Honey Gomme, Bitters

Beers and Cider

Moo Brew Hobart, Tas 13
Pilsner 5%

Bodriggy Lager Abbotsford, Vic 14
Lager 4. 2%

Mornington Peninsula Mornington, Vic 12
Pale Ale 4. 7%

Kaiju! Metamorphosis’ West Coast IPA Huntingdale, Vic 16
India Pale Ale, 6.2%

Coldstream Cider Yarra Valley, Vic 13

Apple Cider 5%

Unlimited sparkling water for $5 per person
Please note a 1. 5% surcharge applies to all card payments, and 15% surcharge applies on public holidays



Alcohol Free

Non—Alcoholic Cocktails

Berry Bramble 15
Spiced Blackberry Shrub, Cranberry, Lemon

Black Manhattan 16
Lyres Coffee Originale, Lyres Aperitif Rosso, Lyres [ltalian Orange, Chocolate
Bandwagon Sling 15
Four Pillars ‘Bandwagon’ Gin, Lyres Orange Sec, Orange, Lime, Agave

Pineapple Sour 16

House—made Pineapple Syrup, Lavander, Lemon, FEgg White

Wines

Tread Softly ‘Everything Except’ Prosecco Glera VIC 15/65
Dr Lo Riesling Mosel, Germany 15/65
Not Guilty Sparkling Rose NSW 12/-
Beer

Heaps Normal Canberra, ACT 11

Quiet XPA >0. 5%
Bridge Road ‘Free Time’ Beechworth, Vic 11

Pale Ale >0. 5%



Wines by the Glass

Sparkl 1ng (120ml glass)

2023 Howard Vineyard
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
NV De Saint-Gall ‘Tradition’ ler Cru

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

White (125ml Glass)

2023 Vickery Riesling

2023 Groiss Gruner Veltliner

2024 Wood Park ‘Whitlands’ Pinot Gri
2021 Cosa Nostra Fiano

2022 Marc Bredif ‘Classic’ Vouvray Chenin Blanc

S

2021 Jean—Marc Brocard Chablis Chardonnay

2020 Sunshine Creek Chardonnay

Rosé (125ml Glass)

2020 Louis Alix ‘Les Calanques Bleues

Grenache, Mourvedre, Cinsault, Syrah

Red (125m1 G1ass)

b

2022 Prosper Maufoux Bourgogne Pinot Noir

2023 Marnong Estate Pinot Noir

2022 Lucien Lardy Beaujolais Village Gamay

2022 Tenute Rossetti Chianti Sangiovese

2020 Budburst Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro
2023 Higher Plane ‘Time for Heroes’
2023 Paul Osicka ‘Selection’ Shiraz

Dessert Wine (75ml Glass)

2012 Domaine de Coyeaux
Muscat de Beaumes de Venise Muscat
2020 Le Tertre du Lys d’ Or Sauternes

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Malbec

Adelaide Hills,

Avize, France

Eden Valley, SA

Weinviertal, Austria

King Valley, Vic
Heathcote, Vic

Loire Valley, France

Burgundy,

France

Yarra Valley, Vi

Cotes de Provence, France

Burgundy,

France

Sunbury, Vic

SA

¢

Beaujolais, France

Tuscany,

ITtaly

Barossa Valley,

SA

Margaret River, WA
Heathcote, Vic

Rhone Valley, France

Bordeaux,

France

16

27

15
17
15
16
16
25
17

15

24
16
17
16
15
16
17

14

16



Sparkling Wines

NV Da Luca Prosecco Brut

Glera

NV Byrne Estate ‘Reserve’ Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

2023 Howard Vineyard

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

NV Louis Pommery ‘England’ Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

2021 Idee Fixe Brut Rosé

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Champagne

NV H.Lanvin & Fils Brut
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay
NV De Saint Gall ‘Tradition’ ler Cru

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

2014 Bollinger ’La Grande Annee’

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

2017 Pierre Gimonnet ‘Fleuron’
Blanc de Blancs ler Cru

Chardonnay

Riesling

2023 Miss Zilm
2023 Vickery
2023 Clos Clare ‘Watervale’

Veneto, Italy

Riverland, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Hampshire, United Kingdom

Margaret River, WA

Epernay, France

Avize, France

Ay, France

Cote des Blancs, France

Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA

72

68

88

220

126

155

178

455

270

80
76
115



Pinot Gris / Grigio

2024 Wood Park ‘Whitlands’
Pinot Gris

2023 Lobenthal Road

Pinot Gris

2022 Tiefenbrunner

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon and Blends

2021 Wings & Horns

Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Bleasdale

Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Freycinet ‘Wineglass Bay’
Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Nautilus

Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Crawford River ‘Beta’
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon
2015 Chateau Thieuley Blanc

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Alternate White Varieties

2023 Groiss
Gruner Veltliner
2022 Marc Bredif ‘Classic’ Vouvray

Chenin Blanc
2021 Cosa Nostra

Fiano

King Valley, Vic

Adelaide Hills, SA

Trentino—Alto Adige,

Adelaide Hills, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

East Coast, Tas

ITtaly

Marlborough, New Zealand

Henty, Vic

Bordeaux, France

Weinviertel, Austria

Loire Valley, France

Heathcote, Vic

74

79

85

79

74

85

92

95

7

82

84

82


https://worldwine.com.au/collections/trentino-alto-adige

Chardonnay

2021
2022
2022
2022
2023
2021
2023
2023
2023
2020

Jean—Marc Brocard Chablis
Laroche ‘Reserve’

Napenthe ‘Pinnacle’
Saumaize-Michelin Macon-Village
3 Dark Horses

Clyde Park ‘Block C’
Riversdale ‘Pisces’

Vignerons Schmélzer & Brown
Singlefile ‘Great Southern’
Sunshine Creek

Rose and Orange

2022

Chaffey Bros ‘Lux Venit’ Rosé

Grenache

2020 Louis Alix ‘Les Calanques Bleues’

Grenache, Mourvedre, Cinsault, Syrah

2020

Maison Rigal ‘Vin Orange’

Gros Manseng

Pinot Noir and Gamay

2022

Lucien Lardy Beaujolais Village

Gamay

2022

Chateau de La Chaize Brouilly

Gamay

2023

Lyons Will Estate

Pinot Noir

2020

Santolin ‘Gladysdale’

Pinot Noir

2021

Are you game?

Pinot Noir

2023

Paringa Estate ‘Coronella’

Pinot Noir

2022

Narkoo jee

Pinot Noir

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Adelaide Hills, SA
Burgundy, France
McLaren Vale, SA

Geelong, Vic

Coal River Valley, TAS
Beechworth, Vic

Great Southern, WA
Yarra Valley, Vic

McLaren Vale, SA

Cotes de Provence, France

Gascony, France

Beaujolais, France

Beaujolais, France

Macedon Ranges, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Strathbogie Ranges, Vic

Mornington Peninsula, Vic

Gippsland, Vic

132
92
85

162
72
210
85
110
99
84

82

75

78

89

108

126

86

75

92

105



Pinot Noir (Cont.)

2023 Rob Hall

Pinot Noir

2021 Domaine des Pedrix Vosne—Romanee

Pinot Noir

2021 Chateau de Chamirey Mercurey

Pinot Noir

2023 Clyde Park ‘Locale’

Pinot Noir

2023 Pickett X Rob Dolan
Pinot Noir

2022 Prosper Maufoux Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

2022 Joseph Faiveley Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

2023 Marnong Estate

Pinot Noir

2020 Domaine Francois Lumpp
‘Teppe Des Cheneves’ Givry

Pinot Noir
2018 Olivier Leflaive Santenay

Pinot Noir

Shiraz and Blends

2023 Paul Osicka ‘Selection’
Shiraz

2018 Bird on a Wire

Syrah

2022 Syrahmi ‘Demi’

Syrah

2022 Yalumba

Syrah

2020 Thomson Estate ‘W&J’
Shiraz

2021 Teusner ‘The Independent’
Shiraz, Mataro

2021 John Duval °‘Entity’

Shiraz

Yarra Valley, Vic

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Geelong, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Sunbury, Vic

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Heathcote, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Heathcote, Vic

Eden Valley, SA

Clare Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

89

388

168

88

84

129

185

87

296

245

85

118

98

110

86

76

138



Shiraz and Blends (Cont.)

2022 Izway ‘Rob & Les’

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

2016 Jim Barry ‘Eastern Ranges’

Cabernet Sauvignon

Alternate Red Varieties

2021 Paolo Scavino Langhe
Nebbiolo

2018 Rocche Costamagnha
‘Rocche dell Annunziata’ Barolo
Nebbiolo

2021 Isole e Olena Chianti Classico
Sangiovese

2022 Tenute Rossetti Chianti
Sangiovese

2022 Elm Bomba Rosso

Sangiovese, Nebbiolo, Shiraz

2022 0Ox Hardy

Grenache

2020 Budburst

Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro

2021 Clos Saint Jean Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, et al.
2020 Anne Collard Cotes du Rhone
Grenache, Marselan, Mourvedre, Syrah
2023 Higher Plane ‘Time for Heroes’
Malbec

2022 Tim Smith

Mataro, Grenache, Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA

Piedmont, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Heathcote, Vic

McLaren Vale, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Rhone Valley, France

Rhone Valley, France

Margaret River, WA

Barossa Valley, SA

94

99

138

264

135

84

76

80

76

255

86

82

82



Dessert Wines (375ml bottle)

2012 Domaine de Coyeaux Muscat de Beaumes
de Venise

Muscat

2020 Le Tertre du Lys d’ Or Sauternes

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Fortified

NV Yalumba
NV Valdespino Pedro Ximenez Sherry
1980 Warres
Alvarelhao, Shiraz
2013 Klein Constantia

‘Antique’ Tawny Port

‘Vin de Constance’

Muscat de Frontignan

Coffee

Inglewood Coffee Roasters Roosevelt Blend
Brazil & Uganda

Tea

Tea Drop — Ethically sourced single—origin

English Breakfast, FEarl Grey, Peppermint

Rhone Valley, France

Bordeaux, France

Barossa Valley, SA
Jerez, Spain
Douro, Portugal

Constantia, South Africa

Mount Waverley, Vic

Coburg East, Vic

60ml/bottle

14/65

16/75

60ml/bottle

15/~
14/-
-/490

-/320



Spirits
Vodka

White Light

Grey Goose
Gin

Cedar Fox
Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Navy Strength

Hartshorn Sheep Whey
Melbourne Gin Company
Naught Sangiovese
Malfy Con Limone

Monkey 47

Hayman’s ‘Sloe Gin’
Agave

Espolon Tequila Blanco
Cazadores Tequila Blanco
Altos Blanco Tequila
Calle 23 Reposado Tequila
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Nuestra Soledad Mezcal

Rum

Plantation 3 Stars White
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Appleton Signature Blend

Cognac & Armagnac

Prunier Cognac VS
Hine Rare Cognac VSOP
1985 Delord Bas Armagnac

Australia

France

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Italy

Germany

England

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

Jamaica, Barbados and Trinidad
Trinidad

Jamaica

France
France

France

12
15

12
14
18
15
14
15
13

15
13

12
12
12
13
16
18

11
13
11

18
30
24



Whisk(e)y

Jameson

Laphroaig ‘Select’

Dewar’ s 12yo

Benriach ‘The Original Ten’ 10yo
Highland Park ‘Viking Scars’ 10yo
Auchentoshan American Oak
Craigellachie 13yr

Coastal Stone ‘Nor’ easter’ Single Malt
Buffalo Trace

Michters Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

01d Forester Bourbon

Makers Mark Bourbon

Angel’ s Envy

Rittenhouse Rye

Amari & Co

Aperol

Campari

Cappelletti Amaro Sfumato
Okar Island Bitter
Maidenii Sweet Vermouth
Averna

Amaro Montenegro

Fernet Branca

Cynar

Pernod Ricard

Green Chartreuse

Dolin Rouge

Dolin Dry

Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Australia
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Italy
ITtaly
Italy
Australia
Australia
Italy
ITtaly
ITtaly
ITtaly
France
France
France

France

11
19
12
14
15
17
19
19
11
15
14
12
11
12
18

10
11
11
11
11
11
11
13
11
10
12
11
11

11



Liqueurs

Manly Spirits Limoncello
Cointreau

St Germain Elderflower Liqueur
Lillet Blanc

D.0.M Benedictine

Opal Nera Sambuca

Cuatro G S ‘Mosto Verde’ Pisco
Frangelico

Disaronno Amaretto

Luxardo Maraschino

Pimms

Australia
France
France
France
France
Italy
Peru
Italy
ITtaly
Italy
England

13
12
14
10
13
12
13
11
11
14
12

12



